
 

Scholastic Year Calendar 
ISCS MUWEILAH 

2021-2022 
  

1ST TERM:   29/08/2021 TILL   12/12/21  

Sunday 22/08/21 First Day of School for school staff  

Sun-Thurs 22-26/08/21 Tanmeya week 

Sunday 29/08/21 First Day for K-12 Students 

Monday 6/9/21 KG Parents Welcome Meeting.  

Tuesday 7/9/21 Primary Parents Welcome Meeting. 

Wednesda

y 

8/9/21 Secondary Parents Welcome Meeting. 

Sun-Mon 17&18/10/21 2 SPEA days 

Tuesday  30/11/21 Last Day of end of term 1 assessments 

Wednesda

y 

01/12/21 Martyr’s Day (Tentative to Government Declaration).      * 

Thursday 02/12/21 U.A.E. National Day (Tentative to Government Declaration).   * 

Thursday  09/12/21 Last day of 1st term for students  

Sun-Thurs 12-16/12/21 Tanmeya week  

Thursday 16/12/21 Last Day of 1st Term for teachers   

WINTER BREAK FOR STUDENTS:  12/12/2021 TILL 30/12/2021 (3 weeks) 
 
 

 

2ND TERM:  02/01/2022   TILL    27/03/2022 

Sunday 02/01/22 1st Day of 2nd term for Teachers 

Assistants. Sunday 02/01/22 1st Day of 2nd term for K-12 Students.  

Thursda

y 

13/01/22 Distribution of 1st Term Report card 

Sun-

Thurs 

16-

20/01/22 

Term 1 Parent teacher meetings (online) 

Thursda

y 

17/03/22 Last Day of end of term 2 assessments 

Thursda

y 

24/03/22 Last day of 2nd  term for students 

Thursda

y 

24/03/22 Last Day of 2nd Term for teachers 

SPRING BREAK FOR STUDENTS: 27/03/2022 TILL 07/04/2022 (2 weeks)  
  

3rd TERM:  10/04/2022   TILL    30/06/2022 

Sunday 03/04/22 1st Day of 3rd term for teachers  

Sun-Thurs 03-07/04/22 Tanmeya week 

Sunday 10/04/22 1st Day of 3rd Term for K-12 Students. 

TBC TBC 3 SPEA days for odd nights 

Thursday 21/04/22 Distribution of 2nd Term Report cards 

 Sun-Thurs 24-28/04/22 Term 2 Parent teacher meetings (online) 

Sunday 01/05/22 Eid El Fitr (Tentative to Government Declaration) *. 

Sun-Thurs 05-16/06/22 End of term 3 assessments 

Sun-Thurs 19-23/06/22 Resits HP and Secondary 

Distribution of the Final Results. Sun-Thurs 26-30/06/22 Upload in Daleel system 

Thursday 30/06/22 Last Day of School for Students.  



 

Thursday 07/07/22 Last Day of School for Teachers 

SUMMER BREAK FOR STUDENTS: 03/07/22 

  



 

 


